
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Extractable Dowel Pins – DIN 7979D 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tel: + 44 (0) 1384 453955  –  Fax: + 44 (0) 1384 257423  –  E-mail: sales@calebcomponents.com 

 
ISO 9001:2015 approved 

 
 

 

Registered office: 
Caleb Components Limited 
Block 6 Grazebrook Industrial Park 
Peartree Lane, Dudley 
West Midlands 
DY2 0XW 
England 
 
Tel: 0044 (0)1384 453955 
Fax: 0044 (0)1384 257423 
Email: sales@calebcomponents.com 
Buy Online: www.springfasteners.co.uk 
 

aleb

omponents

Supplier of high quality standard & bespoke 

 Non-Threaded Fasteners 

 
The advantage of an Extractable Dowel Pin over that of a Solid Dowel Pin, is that it 
contains and internal thread so that a removal device, such as an Eye Bolt can be 
inserted to help remover the pin from the assembly. 
 
We can supply these Extractable Dowel Pins in the following materials: 

 Through Hardened Steel  

 Stainless Steel 316 (A4) 

 Stainless Steel 303 
 
We can also supply the following Dowel Pins: 
 

 DIN 7 Dowel Pins 

 ISO 2338 Dowel Pins 

 ISO 8735 Extractable Dowel Pins 

 DIN 6325 Solid Dowel Pins 
 
Please contact us if you require a quotation for the above mentioned parts. 
 
Please view the page below for the standard sizes of Extractable Dowel Pins to DIN 
7979D standard that we can offer.  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

mailto:sales@calebcomponents.com
http://www.springfasteners.co.uk/


 

 

 
  Extractable Dowel Pins 

 
The standard sizes for Extractable Dowel Pins (DIN 7979D)  

 
         **30mm Nominal Diameter also available** 

Nominal 
Diameter 

 
4.0mm 

 
5.0mm 

 
6.0mm 

 
8.0mm 

 
10.0mm 

 
12.0mm 

 
13.0mm 

 
14.0mm 

 
16.0mm 

 
20.0mm 

 
25.0mm 

            

Length            

8mm  Y          

10mm Y Y Y         

12mm Y Y Y         

14mm Y Y Y         

16mm Y Y Y Y        

18mm Y Y Y Y        

20mm Y Y Y Y Y Y      

24mm Y Y Y Y Y Y      

26mm   Y Y        

28mm Y Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y   

30mm Y Y Y Y Y Y   Y   

32mm Y Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y  

35mm    Y        

36mm Y Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y  

40mm Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

45mm Y Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y Y 

50mm Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

55mm  Y Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y Y 

60mm Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

70mm   Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

80mm   Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

90mm   Y Y Y Y  Y Y Y Y 

100mm   Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

120mm    Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

140mm         Y Y  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Tel: + 44 (0) 1384 453955  –  Fax: + 44 (0) 1384 257423  –  E-mail: sales@calebcomponents.com 

 
 ISO 9001:2015 approved 

 
 



 


