Registered office:

Caleb Components Limited Block 6 Grazebrook Industrial Park Peartree Lane, Dudley West Midlands DY2 0XW England

**Tel:** 0044 (0)1384 453955 **Fax:** 0044 (0)1384 257423

Email: <a href="mailto:sales@calebcomponents.com">sales@calebcomponents.com</a>
Buy Online: <a href="mailto:www.springfasteners.co.uk">www.springfasteners.co.uk</a>



## Extractable Dowel Pins - DIN 7979D

The advantage of an Extractable Dowel Pin over that of a Solid Dowel Pin, is that it contains and internal thread so that a removal device, such as an Eye Bolt can be inserted to help remover the pin from the assembly.

We can supply these Extractable Dowel Pins in the following materials:

- Through Hardened Steel
- Stainless Steel 316 (A4)
- Stainless Steel 303

We can also supply the following Dowel Pins:

- DIN 7 Dowel Pins
- ISO 2338 Dowel Pins
- ISO 8735 Extractable Dowel Pins
- DIN 6325 Solid Dowel Pins

Please contact us if you require a quotation for the above mentioned parts.

Please view the page below for the standard sizes of Extractable Dowel Pins to DIN 7979D standard that we can offer.

## **Extractable Dowel Pins**

## The standard sizes for Extractable Dowel Pins (DIN 7979D)

## \*\*30mm Nominal Diameter also available\*\*

Nominal							50 avallal				
Diameter	4.0mm	5.0mm	6.0mm	8.0mm	10.0mm	12.0mm	13.0mm	14.0mm	16.0mm	20.0mm	25.0mm
Length											
8mm		Υ									
10mm	Y	Υ	Υ								
12mm	Υ	Υ	Υ								
14mm	Υ	Υ	Υ								
16mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ							
18mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ							
20mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ					
24mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ					
26mm			Υ	Υ							
28mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ		
30mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ			Υ		
32mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	
35mm				Υ							
36mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	
40mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
45mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
50mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
55mm		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
60mm	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
70mm			Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
80mm			Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
90mm			Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
100mm			Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
120mm				Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
140mm									Υ	Υ	